F
IR
E
-V
85
0
Te
ch

Emul. Adapter for T0 socket ET100-QF49
FIRE-V850
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 16
TO-1255 ET100-ETO-SE Emul. Adapter for T0 socket ET100-SE 0.4mm
YA-1091 ET100-EYA-QF49 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET100-QF49
ET-1092 ET100-SET-QF49 Surface Mountable Adapter for ET100-QF49
TO-1251 ET100-STO-
QF49
Emul. Adapter TO-surface mount. ET100-QF49
LA-8810 SIM-V850 Instruction Set Simulator for V850
Order
No.
Code Text